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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Three Best FINA Results Man

Boys, F - 6 of 20 Events

1.  VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 337 3
2.  DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 294 3
3.  CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 167 3

Boys, E - 10 of 20 Events

1.  HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 524 3
2.  MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 375 3
3.  ZEQIRI, Gert 10 OTRILA 368 3
4.  ZIJABEG, Beren 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 296 3
5.  BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 258 3

Boys, D - 11 of 20 Events

1.  MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 626 3
2.  HOXHA, Omar 08 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 561 3
3.  ZENELI, Adi 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 532 3
4.  MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 514 3
5.  MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 452 3
6.  SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 415 3
7.  HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 403 3
8.  MEHMETI, Andi 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 374 3

Boys, C - 15 of 20 Events

1.  GASHI, Endi 06 OTRILA 1205 3
2.  HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1194 3
3.  MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 793 3
4.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 735 3
5.  SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 639 3
6.  MEHMETI, Eni 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 514 3
7.  PUROVA, Haris 06 Sc O2 Prizreni 504 3

Boys, B - 6 of 20 Events

1.  HALILI, Yll 04 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1055 3

Men, Open - 17 of 20 Events

1.  PALOJA, Ledi 99 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1244 3
2.  GASHI, Endi 06 OTRILA 1205 3
3.  HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1194 3
4.  HALILI, Yll 04 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1055 3
5.  MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 793 3
6.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 735 3
7.  SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 639 3
8.  MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 626 3
9.  HOXHA, Omar 08 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 561 3

10.  ZENELI, Adi 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 532 3
11.  HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 524 3
12.  MEHMETI, Eni 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 514 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 26.8.2021 23:44 - Page 2

Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 514 3
14.  PUROVA, Haris 06 Sc O2 Prizreni 504 3
15.  MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 452 3
16.  SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 415 3
17.  HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 403 3
18.  MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 375 3
19.  MEHMETI, Andi 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 374 3
20.  ZEQIRI, Gert 10 OTRILA 368 3
21.  VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 337 3
22.  ZIJABEG, Beren 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 296 3
23.  DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 294 3
24.  BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 258 3
25.  CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 167 3


